

Krishan Kumar Vs. Praveen Chander Gupta

COPC No.331 of 2025

19.11.2025 Present: Mr.R.L Chaudhary, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Kalpana, Advocate vice counsel for the respondent.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the respondent, list after two weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

November 19, 2025
(R.Atal)